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The following candidates have qualified the interview and provisionally selected for admission against the 
available seats in classes mentioned against their names. The admission will be done on 18.07.2024, 
Thursday from 08:30 A.M. to 10:30 A.M. for Classes UKG - III & from 11.00-01.00 P.M. for Classes 
IV-IX in the Knowledge Center -Room No - 34. Concerned parents are required to report to school in the 
given date & time positively with all original certificates, admission fees to be paid online only as per given 
fee structure and necessary documents as follows. Seat cannot be kept reserved for the absentees. 
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2 ROJALIN SAHU 
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MCL, IB VALLEY AREA, BRAJRAJNAGAR 
DATE: 16.07.2024 

SI. 
No 

2 

Candidate Name 

1 ROUNAK BEHERA 

4 

Class : UKG 

AMRITA DHAL 

2 PRATEEK SAHO 

5 

Candidate Name 

RAGHAB RANJAN PUJARI 

SANKLAP SINGH 

ARNAV JHA 

VANSHIKA SAHU 

Candidate Name 

Class :I 

DILIP MISHRA 

GRAHIEL MOHANTY 

KARTIK KUMAR 

SUBHADEEP SAMAL 

ASHMITA DEBNATH 

BHUPESH PRADHAN 

OM PRAKASH SAHU 

SHIVANSH SINGH 

SURYA PRAKASH 

GURLIN KOUR 

Class : III 

SIDHARTH PRADHAN 

ADMISSION FOR CLASS UKG-IX 2024-25 

1 SUBHAM KUMAR RAY 

AROHI GHOSH 

Candidate Name 

SHRISTI SINGH 

AMIT DHAL 

BADRI NARAYAN SAHU 

ANUSHKA SIDHARTH 

Parents Name 

Parents Name 

JUGESWAR PUJARI 

REVISED LIST 

CHINMAY SAHU 

LAKHMAN SINGH 

DEBESH KUMAR JHA 

NARENDRA SAHU 

CLASS II: NO VACANCY 

Class : VII 

NOTICE 

CLASS VIIl: NO VACANCY 

Parents Name 

JOGESWAR BAHERA 

KUMUD RANJAN SAHOO 

SONALI MOHANTY 

BISWANATH MISHRA 

DHARMENDRA PRASAD 

TRIDIP KU. SAMAL 
PRADEEP DEBNATH 

SAROJ KU PRADHAN 
BABULAL SAHU 

SANGRAM 
GADANAIK 

SUNIL KU. SINGH 

BINODINI PRADHAN 
KRISHNA KAUR 

Parents Name 

AJAY GHOSH 

MANOJ KUMAR RAY 

BISHNU SAHU 
SIDHARTH SWAIN 

LAKHMAN SINGH 
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S. 
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SI. 
No 
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Candidate Name 

ROHAN OJHA 

SHAURYA TIWARI 

SAI SAMPURNA LENKA 

NAMAN SATPATHY 

SAI SHIVAM LENKA 
ROUNAK KUMAR 

AQSA NAWAZ 

RIYA RANI SAHU 
RANI BHOI 

HABISA BHARATI 
PATEL 

Class : IV 

VIVAN DAYAL 

Candidate Name 

PRANJAL KUMAR 

RITESH DEBNATH 

MAYANK AGARWAL 

SONAM RAY 

PRETIRAJ NIRALA 

Candidate Name 

LUCKY TIWARI 

UMMAMA ALI 

MD. SOHAIL NAWAZ 
PRANJAL KUMAR 

Class : V 

VATSH YADAV 

HARSH RAJ 

Candidate Name 

BHAVIKA MISHRA 

AJITESH SAHU 

KHUSHI YADAV 

BIPIN BIHARI OJHHA 
ROUSHAN TIWARI 

Class : VI 

SAMIR RANJAN LENKA 

SATYA NARAYAN SATPATHY 

SAMIR RANJAN LENKA 
ARBIND KUMAR 

SAHANAZ ANSARI 

HARENDRA KU SAHU 
ASWINI BHOI 

DIPAK KU. PATEL 

Parents Name 

BIKASH DAYAL 

PAWAN KUMAR 

Parents Name 

RANJAN DEBNATH 

SOURAV ARARWAL 

MANOJ KUMAR RAY 

PANKAJ KU. NIRALA 

Class : IX 

Parents Name 

SAHANAZ ANSARI 

SANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN 

SANTOSH TIWARI 

SIRAN ALI 

Parents Name 

SANTOSH KU. MISHRA 

RAMANANDA YADAV 

RAM KARAN YADAV 

ARJUN PRASAD 

ASHOK SAHU 

PRasipa 
D.A.V Poblic Schocl 
MCL. IB Valley Area 



N.B.: Please bring the following documents (Original for verification & photocopies to be 
submitted) for admission: 
1. Adhar card, 2.Birth Certificate, 3. Transfer Certificate, 4. Four (4) Passport size 

Plhotograph, 5. Admission Fee to be paid online at the time of admission as per the Fee 
Structure. 
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UKG 
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CLASS 

CLASS 

ITO V 

CLASS 

VITO VII 

1 |X TOX 

CLASS 

PARTICULARS 

ADMISSION FORM CUM REG FESS 

ADMISSIFEES 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

TUTION FEES 

PUPILS FUND 

STUDENTS I CARD 
COMPUTER FEES 

SECURITY FEES 

PARTICULARS 

ADMISSION FORM CUM REG FESS 

ADMISSION FEES 

ANNUAL CHARGES 

TUTION FEES 

PUPILS FUND 

Fee Structure 2024-25 

STUDENTS I CARD 
COMPUTER FEES 

SECURITY FEES 

PARTICULARS 

ADMISSION FORM CUM REG FESS 

ADMISSION FEES 
ANNUAL. CHARGES 

TUTION FEES 

PUPILS FUND 

STUDENTS I CARD 
COMPUTER FEES 

SECURITY FEES 

PARTICULARS 

ADMISSION FORM CUM REG FESS 

ADMISSION FEES 
ANNUAL CHARGES 

TUTION FEES 

PUPILS FUND 

STUDENTS I CARD 
COMPUTER FEES 

SECURITY FEES 

MCL NON-MCL 

100 

220 

360 

30 

120 

100 

MCL 

990 

60 

100 

220 

40 

480 

120 

MCL 

600 

60 

100 

1720 

100 

50 

220 

600 

MCL 

120 

60 

600 

100 

1850 

100 

60 

220 

720 

120 

60 

600 

100 

1980 

100 

180 

6000 

2160 

120 

60 

300 

8920 

NON-MCL 

100 

210 

6000 

2520 

120 

60 

1200 

300 

10510 

NON-MCL 
100 

230 

6000 

2760 

120 

60 

1200 

300 

10770 

NON-MCL 

100 

290 

6000 

3480 

120 

60 

1200 

300 

11550 

PriRciueipal 
D.A.V Public Schoo! 
MCL. IB Valley Area 
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