DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MCL, IB VALLEY AREA, BRAJRAJNAGAR NOTICE DATE: 16.07.2024

ADMISSION FOR CLASS UKG-IX 2024-25

The following candidates have qualified the interview and provisionally selected for admission against the available seats in classes mentioned against their names. The admission will be done on 18.07.2024, Thursday from 08:30 A.M. to 10:30 A.M. for Classes UKG – III & from 11.00-01.00 P.M. for Classes IV-IX in the *Knowledge Center* -Room No - 34. Concerned parents are required to report to school in the given date & time positively with all original certificates, admission fees to be paid online only as per given fee structure and necessary documents as follows. Seat cannot be kept reserved for the absentees.

REVISED LIST

		REVI
	Class: U	KG
SI. No	Candidate Name	Parents Name
1	AMRITA DHAL	AMIT DHAL
	Class	Y
SI.	Class:	•
No	Candidate Name	Parents Name
1	RAGHAB RANJAN PUJARI	JUGESWAR PUJARI
2	ROJALIN SAHU	CHINMAY SAHU
3	SANKLAP SINGH	LAKHMAN SINGH
4	ARNAV JHA	DEBESH KUMAR JHA
5	VANSHIKA SAHU	NARENDRA SAHU
	CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF	it.
	Class:	Ш
SI. No	Candidate Name	Parents Name
1	ROUNAK BEHERA	JOGESWAR BAHERA
2	PRATEEK SAHOO	KUMUD RANJAN SAHOO
3	GRAHIEL MOHANTY	SONALI MOHANTY
4	DILIP MISHRA BISWANATH MIS	
5	KARTIK KUMAR DHARMENDRA PRA	
6	SUBHADEEP SAMAL	TRIDIP KU. SAMAL
7	ASHMITA DEBNATH	PRADEEP DEBNATH
8	BHUPESH PRADHAN	SAROJ KU PRADHAN
9	OM PRAKASH SAHU	BABULAL SAHU
10	SHIVANSH SINGH	SUNIL KU. SINGH
11	SURYA PRAKASH	SANGRAM GADANAIK
12	SIDHARTH PRADHAN	BINODINI PRADHAN
13	V DICIDIA V ALID	
	CLASS II: NO	VACANCY
	CLASS VIII: NO	VACANCY
	Class:	VII
SI. No	Candidate Name	Parents Name
1	SUBHAM KUMAR RAY	MANOJ KUMAR RAY
2	AROHI GHOSH	AJAY GHOSH
3	BADRI NARAYAN SAHU	BISHNU SAHU
		CIDILADTH CWAIN

SIDHARTH SWAIN

LAKHMAN SINGH

ANUSHKA SIDHARTH

SHRISTI SINGH

Class: IV			
SI. No	Candidate Name	Parents Name	
1	ROHAN OJHA	BIPIN BIHARI OJHA	
2	SHAURYA TIWARI	ROUSHAN TIWARI	
3	SAI SAMPURNA LENKA	SAMIR RANJAN LENKA	
4	NAMAN SATPATHY	SATYA NARAYAN SATPATHY	
5	SAI SHIVAM LENKA	SAMIR RANJAN LENKA	
6	ROUNAK KUMAR	ARBIND KUMAR	
7	AQSA NAWAZ	SAHANAZ ANSARI	
8	RIYA RANI SAHU	HARENDRA KU SAHU	
9	RANI BHOI	ASWINI BHOI	
10	HABISA BHARATI PATEL	DIPAK KU. PATEL	

Class: V		
SI. No	Candidate Name	Parents Name
1	VIVAN DAYAL	BIKASH DAYAL
2	PRANJAL KUMAR	PAWAN KUMAR
3	RITESH DEBNATH	RANJAN DEBNATH
4	MAYANK AGARWAL	SOURAV ARARWAL
5	SONAM RAY	MANOJ KUMAR RAY
6	PRETIRAJ NIRALA	PANKAJ KU. NIRALA

Class : VI				
SI. No	Candidate Name	Parents Name		
1	MD. SOHAIL NAWAZ	SAHANAZ ANSARI		
2	PRANJAL KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN		
3	LUCKY TIWARI	SANTOSH TIWARI		
5	UMMAMA ALI	SIRAN ALI		

SI. No	Candidate Name	Parents Name	
l	BHAVIKA MISHRA	SANTOSH KU. MISHRA	
2	VATSH YADAV	RAMANANDA YADAV	
3	KHUSHI YADAV	RAM KARAN YADAV	
4	HARSH RAJ	ARJUN PRASAD	
5	AJITESH SAHU	ASHOK SAHU	

Principal Principal D.A.V Public School MCL. IB Valley Area

- N.B.: Please bring the following documents (Original for verification & photocopies to be submitted) for admission:
- 1. Adhar card, 2.Birth Certificate, 3. Transfer Certificate, 4. Four (4) Passport size Photograph, 5. Admission Fee to be paid online at the time of admission as per the Fee Structure.

Fee Structure 2024-25

SNO	CLASS	PARTICULARS	MCL	NON-MCL
1	UKG	ADMISSION FORM CUM REG FESS	100	100
2		ADMISSIFEES	30	180
3		ANNUAL CHARGES	220	6000
4		TUTION FEES	360	2160
5		PUPILS FUND	120	120
6		STUDENTS I CARD	60	60
7		COMPUTER FEES	0	0
8		SECURITY FEES	100	300
			990	8920
SNO	CLASS	PARTICULARS	MCL	NON-MCL
1	I TO V	ADMISSION FORM CUM REG FESS	100	100
2		ADMISSION FEES	40	210
3		ANNUAL CHARGES	220	6000
4		TUTION FEES	480	2520
5		PUPILS FUND	120	120
6		STUDENTS I CARD	60	60
7		COMPUTER FEES	600	1200
8		SECURITY FEES	100	300
	1		1720	10510
SNO 1	CLASS	PARTICULARS	MCL	NON-MCL
	VI TO VIII	ADMISSION FORM CUM REG FESS	100	100
2		ADMISSION FEES	50	230
3		ANNUAL CHARGES	220	6000
4		TUTION FEES	600	2760
5		PUPILS FUND	120	120
6		STUDENTS I CARD	60	60
7		COMPUTER FEES	600	1200
8		SECURITY FEES	100	300
			1850	10770
SNO	CLASS	PARTICULARS	MCL	NON-MCL
1	IX TO X	ADMISSION FORM CUM REG FESS	100	100
2		ADMISSION FEES	60	290
3		ANNUAL CHARGES	220	6000
4		TUTION FEES	720	3480
		PUPILS FUND	120	120
5				
		STUDENTS I CARD	60	60
6		STUDENTS I CARD COMPUTER FEES	60 600	
		-		1200 300

Principaripal

D.A.V Public School

MCL. IB Valley Area